
One Course:  £16.00  Two Courses:  £20  Three Courses:  £24

Carrot veloutÉ
rustic bread (V)

Beetroot carpaccio, goat’s cheese
artichokes, sun blushed tomatoes, micro rocket (V)

Smoked salmon, goat’s cheese,
beetroot, toasted peanuts, ciabatta croutons

Bacon, black pudding, 
chorizo salad, mustard dressing

Roast Derbyshire sirloin of beef
yorkshire pudding, rosemary gravy

Derbyshire leg of lamb
onion sauce, mint gravy

Roast Packington loin of pork
sage and onion stuffing, sage jus

Pan fried salmon and turbot
mussels, scallops, white beans, new potatoes

Halloumi, braised fennel
parmesan risotto (V)

Lemon and rosewater pana cotta,
 poached rhubarb, lime crumbs

Pineapple crème brÛlée, 
coconut shortbread

Chocolate delice, 
lemon, walnut, chocolate ice cream

Poached red wine pear, 
walnut cake, chocolate ice cream

Apple parfait, 
golden sultanas, pomegranate sorbet

The famous Horseshoes cheese selection, 
trio of cheeses – (supplement £3.50)

Nuts, allergies and dietary requirements: We regret we cannot guarantee any of our food is totally nut free. Some of our dishes contain nuts and other dishes may contain nuts or nut traces. 
If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements please consult a member of staff and ask to see our recipe book detailing all the ingredients we use in our dishes. If you are in any 

doubt, please select another dish from our menu. 

All our main courses are served with a selection of vegetables and roast potatoes



Nuts, allergies and dietary requirements: We regret we cannot guarantee any of our food is totally nut free. Some of our dishes contain nuts and other dishes may contain nuts or nut traces. 
If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements please consult a member of staff and ask to see our recipe book detailing all the ingredients we use in our dishes. If you are in any 

doubt, please select another dish from our menu. 

BIN      DESSERT WINES

602C           Chateau Septy Monbazillac, Bordeaux – 2013

605C           Chateau Septy Monbazillac, Bordeaux – 2013

608C           Corney & Barrow Sauternes, by Chateau D’Yquem – 2012 

610C           Sticky Mickey Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, Eradus (NZ) – 2014

BIN      PORT

BIN      SHERRY

702C           Corney & Barrow, Finest Reserve Ruby Port  

704C           Corney & Barrow, 10 Year Old Tawny Port  

706C           Croft, Late Bottled Vintage – 2010  

710D           Fonseca, Guimaraens – 1998  

715D           Taylor’s Quinta De Vargellas  

720D           Taylor’s Vintage – 1997  

725D           Dow’s Vintage – 1985  

730D           Croft – 1963  

735D           Warre’s – 1963  

800E           Bella Luna, Fino 

805E           Bella Luna, Amontillado 

810E           Bella Luna, Ximenez 

70ml 37.5cl

70ml 70cl

17.50

27.50

37.50

32.50

4.50

5.90

7.50

6.50

3.90

5.90

4.90

29.00

45.00

37.50

65.00

69.00

165.00

120.00

195.00

210.00

70ml 37.5cl

19.50

19.50

19.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

A selection of teas, coffees and hot chocolate are available, including: Americano, Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso, Flat White, Macchiato, 
De-Caffeinated, Hot Chocolate, English Breakfast, Chamomile Flowers, Earl Grey, Moa Feng Green, Honeybush & Rooibos, Detox, 

Lemon & Ginger Peppermint Leaves, Rhubarb & Ginger, Super fruits.


