

ONE COURSE: £16.00 TWO COURSES: £20 THREE COURSES: £24

## CARROT VELOUTÉ *rustic bread (V)*

BEETROOT CARPACCIO, GOAT'S CHEESE artichokes, sun blushed tomatoes, micro rocket (V)

SMOKED SALMON, GOAT'S CHEESE, beetroot, toasted peanuts, ciabatta croutons

BACON, BLACK PUDDING, chorizo salad, mustard dressing

••••••

ROAST DERBYSHIRE SIRLOIN OF BEEF yorkshire pudding, rosemary gravy

> DERBYSHIRE LEG OF LAMB onion sauce, mint gravy

ROAST PACKINGTON LOIN OF PORK sage and onion stuffing, sage jus

PAN FRIED SALMON AND TURBOT mussels, scallops, white beans, new potatoes

HALLOUMI, BRAISED FENNEL parmesan risotto (V)

.....

LEMON AND ROSEWATER PANA COTTA, poached rhubarb, lime crumbs

PINEAPPLE CRÈME BRÛLÉE, coconut shortbread

CHOCOLATE DELICE, lemon, walnut, chocolate ice cream

POACHED RED WINE PEAR, walnut cake, chocolate ice cream

APPLE PARFAIT, golden sultanas, pomegranate sorbet

THE FAMOUS HORSESHOES CHEESE SELECTION, trio of cheeses – (supplement £3.50)

All our main courses are served with a selection of vegetables and roast potatoes

Nuts, allergies and dietary requirements: We regret we cannot guarantee any of our food is totally nut free. Some of our dishes contain nuts and other dishes may contain nuts or nut traces. If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements please consult a member of staff and ask to see our recipe book detailing all the ingredients we use in our dishes. If you are in any doubt, please select another dish from our menu.



BIN	DESSERT WINES	70ml	37.5cl
602C	Chateau Septy Monbazillac, Bordeaux – 2013	4.50	17.50
605C	Chateau Septy Monbazillac, Bordeaux – 2013	5.90	27.50
608C	Corney & Barrow Sauternes, by Chateau D'Yquem – 2012	7.50	37.50
610C	Sticky Mickey Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, Eradus (NZ) – 2014	6.50	32.50
BIN	PORT	70ml	70cl
702C	Corney & Barrow, Finest Reserve Ruby Port	3.90	29.00
704C	Corney & Barrow, 10 Year Old Tawny Port	5.90	45.00
706C	Croft, Late Bottled Vintage – 2010	4.90	37.50
710D	Fonseca, Guimaraens – 1998		65.00
715D	Taylor's Quinta De Vargellas		69.00
720D	Taylor's Vintage – 1997		165.00
725D	Dow's Vintage – 1985		120.00
730D	Croft – 1963		195.00
735D	Warre's – 1963		210.00
BIN	SHERRY	70мг	37.5cl
800E	Bella Luna, Fino	4.50	19.50
805E	Bella Luna, Amontillado	4.50	19.50
810E	Bella Luna, Ximenez	4.50	19.50

A selection of teas, coffees and hot chocolate are available, including: Americano, Cappuccino, Latte, Espresso, Flat White, Macchiato, De-Caffeinated, Hot Chocolate, English Breakfast, Chamomile Flowers, Earl Grey, Moa Feng Green, Honeybush & Rooibos, Detox, Lemon & Ginger Peppermint Leaves, Rhubarb & Ginger, Super fruits.